Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice 86.75 1.522 4 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
16001 Calli / Villani - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ
16002 Sammy Blu / Drewes -- 2 3 1 3 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 138yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComuse F}"IUHSF Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 53,51 2.579 0 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/5/22
8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse F$ults Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes 4243 3.111 1 0 0 90 1
8203 Pearl / Fritz 4590 2.876 0O O 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse Fgults Score Place
12201 Kiss / McDonald 4584 2.880 0 1 0 90 1
12202 Dixie / Seely 56.74 2.326 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
16202 Victory / Meyer 47.36 2.851 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16203 Kivi / Caraker Jr 62.48 2.161 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16204 Roo / Kimler -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F;:xultsF E Score Place
20206 Ollie / Clessa 40.84 3.379 0 1 1 0 O 90 1
20204 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Juno / Rowe -- 0 0 1 4 1 NQ
20210 Freddie / Tipton 47.60 2.899 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Diesel / Semanisin - - - = = - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/5/22
20208 Hiro / Ostrander - - = - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 60.08 2.297 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24204 Vivian / Fritz 82.13 1.680 2 3 0 1 0O NQ
24203 Rojo / Matthews - 0O 0 O o0 O AJC



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 72.03 2.124 O O O o0 o0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12401 Jersey / Flegle 67.44 2.269 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16401 Story / Klemp 43.15 3.638 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16402 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20402 Gracie / Wintz 67.56 2.383 3 4 1 5 O NQ

20401 Breaker / Adams -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/5/22

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24404 Rain / Wooten -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 49.63 3.566 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12601 Ruffy / Hartke - 0O 0 O o0 O AJC
12604 Jiffy / Ganz - O 0O O o0 o0 AJC

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 39.07 4.684 0 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
16603 Wolfie / Albers 53.92 3.394 0 O 1 0 O NQ
16604 Duncan / Norris 67.21 2.723 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 76.31 2.398 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder - 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16606 Tai / Matthews - 0 0 0 0 0 AJC

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
20608 Bryn / MacKenzie 41.28 4.578 O O O o0 o0 100 1

20601 Sprite / Schnellmann  57.37 3.294 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/22

20602 Asher / Wehde -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Stardust / Rowe 46.27 4.085 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Cheyenne / Adair 50.22 3.763 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Toby / Winters 58.80 3.214 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers 53.75 3.516 0 0 1 4 0 NQ
20611 Tybee / Ripperger 46.87 4.032 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - = e ABS

20607 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 38.84 4557 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Sonic / Barnes 4113 4.303 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley  41.87 4.227 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Sunny / Vohsen 62.19 2846 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Darla / Nicholas 72.58 2.439 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook 76.58 2.311 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Thriller / Gooldy 53.75 3.293 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Jazzy / Orris 50.70 3.491 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Reggie / Hanna 59.96 2.952 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook 81.80 2.164 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe 71.49 2.476 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8801 Cheers / Snider - - - - - - ABS
8810 Skylar / Snider -- - - = ABS
8819 George / Snider -- - - = ABS
8803 Ollie / Jenkins - 0O 0O O o0 O AJC
8817 Gidget / Jenkins -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
12802 Zing! / Phillips 41.83 4.231 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 LuLu / Phillips 48.06 3.683 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Randy / Braun 53.99 3.278 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 56.31 3.143 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Moose / Kenny 58.59 3.021 1 0 0 O O NQ
12803 Neo / Updyke 49.45 3.579 1 1 0 1 o NQ
12804 Newt / Tipton 51.27 3.452 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

12805 Glow / Schmidt 38.87 4.554 0O 0o o0 2 © NQ
12812 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 73.07 2.422 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 39.62 4.467 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 RockyRaccoon/Day 49.24 3.595 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12819 True / Schmidt -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Kimber / Schanda - - - - - - ABS
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
12814 Ralphie / Hartke -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
12818 Nym / Sullivan -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 13 NQs 14 %Q 48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fsults': E Score Place
16807 Flurry / Frasca 36.98 4.949 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Emmie / Harmon 4325 4231 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Fiver / Tipton 4466 4.098 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Kate / Santana 4527 4.042 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Zoey | Crow 4729 3.870 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Reason / Frye 4798 3.814 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Stormie / Istenes 50.74 3.607 18 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16819 Jetson / Jones 50.76 3.605 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Dew / Jansen 53.17 3442 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 55.05 3.324 13 O O O o0 o0 100
16801 Gigi / Burgess 58.16 3.146 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 58.53 3.127 10 O O O o0 o0 100
16828 Dakota / Peterson 59.95 3.053 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Craze / Miller 58,57 3.124 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Devi / Bredahl 38.76 4.721 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Manny / LaFaver 4853 3.771 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

16815 Raisin / Swallers 4277 4.279 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16822 Penny / Owen 55.37 3.305 0 2 0 o0 O NQ
16823 Clark / Braun -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16824 Duke / Wooldridge 59.12 3.095 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
16825 Shade / Updyke 50.77 3.604 o 1 0 2 o0 NQ
16826 Henry / Rich 40.58 4.510 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 52.27 3.501 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Liberty / Zangrilli 4931 3.711 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 77.69 2.356 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Kipsey / Pennington -- R ABS
16802 Spark / Adams -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16806 Dot / Parr -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16835 Atta / Parr -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 17 NQs 27 %Q 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20860 Hpnotiqg / McDonald 38.44 4917 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20817 Abbey / Koenig 38.74 4879 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20861 Jagger / LaFata 38.94 4854 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20824 Java / Frasca 39.68 4.763 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Ripley / Harper 4526 4.176 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Odin / Harmon 46.85 4.034 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Decker / Beal 4821 3.920 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20846 Ava / Santana 48.21 3.920 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader / Winter 48.83 3.871 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Loki / Kenny 50.13 3.770 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Merit / Lowe 50.19 3.766 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/5/22

20835
20825
20830
20833
20802
20849
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20818
20820
20827
20828
20829
20837
20838
20840
20841
20842
20850
20857
20858
20859

Tuff / Colberg
Bunny / Van Hook
Copper / Clessa
Sigma / Cinotto
Rose Tyler / Slater
Saban / Florence
Gypsee / Rich
Love / Patterson

Q / Nenow
Oakley / Hawkins
Zeus / Wallace
Misty / Cinotto
Jackpot / Moore
Bolt / Weinberg
Bandit / Meyer
Primo / McDonald
Skip / LaFata

Stein / Shaiper
Elcie / Cinotto
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Luke / Cordell-Wheel
Ryker / Brinson
Diego / Dickinson
Journey / Goodgold
Sky / Robertson
Nanuk / Boone
Loosey / LeBlanc
Lexi / Bettis

Jell-O Shot / Moore
Spark / Weinberg
Zuko / Berkley
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57.52
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

20862 Jayla / Koenig 4250 4.447 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Dani / Shaiper 40.57 4.659 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - = e ABS
20823 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = ABS
20852 Quiver / Curtis -- N ABS
20804 Rik / Rabeneck - 0O 0O O o0 O AJC
20819 Wushu / Vold -~ 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20831 Mike / Borgman -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20836 Archer / Sullivan - 0O 0 O o0 O AJC
20843 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20848 Reba / Hugo -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20851 Scarlett / Guetzloff - 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
20864 Yaso / Vold -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.59 3.736 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Aylin / Miller 5232 3.612 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Malibu / Scott 52.48 3.601 17 0O 0O O o0 o 100 3
24807 Ginger / Kincaid 66.78 2.830 3 0O 0 O o0 o 100 4
24802 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24803 Aries / Niekamp 5456 3.464 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Nitro / Alexander 4579 4.128 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Crush / Mitchell 54.87 3.445 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Duchess / Ward -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 59.53 3.175 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Stryker / Fisher -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

24C inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24816C Mystery / Cinotto 35.27 5.359 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Sculpin / Brewer 37.60 5.027 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.58 4.657 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 51.38 3.678 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818C Trubbel / Jearls 43.05 4.390 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8205 Jesse / Chronister -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12204 Waylon / Jackson 65.04 2.076 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16206 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 73sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20212 Cher / McClintock 4157 3.320 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8402 Grover / Cope 64.36 2.377 3 1 0 2 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16404 Becker / Flegle 61.12 2.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Faith / Blank 53.78 2.994 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
20404 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/5/22

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16608 Penny / Maylack 55.55 3.402 O 0O O 0 O 100 1
16610 Price / Klemp 52.08 3.629 O 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 51.30 3.450 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 5799 3.052 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4807 London / Hart 61.03 2.900 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Whisky / Cope 63.19 2.801 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4804 Sophie / Adair 50.67 3.493 2 0 0 1 O NQ
4806 Pink / Gooldy 47.99 3.688 1 1 0 1 o NQ

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQ@s3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8823 Bliss / Schmidt 36.10 4.903 39 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8833 Bella / Carnes 4577 3.867 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8829 Connor / Norris 64.84 2.730 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 68.66 2.578 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Luke / Wessel 7414  2.387 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Tag / Schaefer 59.44 2.978 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Nori / Jones 72.07 2.456 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8837 Wynona / Wessel 78.32 2.260 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Yoda / Liles - - - - - ABS
8838 Adele / Liles - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place

12821 Hailey / Maylack 49.19 3.720 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

12820 Stella / Carlson 63.65 2875 10 0O 0O O 0 o 100 2
12832 Lucy / Carlson 64.65 2.831 9 O O O o0 o0 100 3
12822 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12823 Darby / Mroz 52.63 3.477 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Josie / Owen 70.21 2.606 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Kindle / Ripperger 52.04 3.517 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16850 Zayne / Berkley 4351 4.344 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 4511 4.190 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Deacon / Winters 55.60 3.399 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Echo / Lawrence 56.52 3.344 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16855 Boomer / Kimler 60.98 3.099 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Dexter / Mierzwa 4852 3.895 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Hope / Blank 58.85 3.212 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Rigby / Day 39.38 4.799 0O 1 0 3 © NQ
16843 Aria / Colberg - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16847 Cody / McLees 55.66 3.396 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Sadie / Bethel 67.98 2.780 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Wily / Forth -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16858 Tess / Cinotto 40.95 4.615 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS
16844 Marlin / Omnus - - - - - ABS
16854 Clyde / Hugo -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
20876 Electra / Seely 41.37 4569 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Allie / Behrens 5781 3.269 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Ivy / Carsrud 69.53 2.718 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Mario / Knickmeyer 68.74 2.749 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Banzai Angus / Curry -- - - - e ABS
20872 Odie / Railsback - - - - - ABS
20874 Jazz / Moss - - - - - - ABS
20866 Ava / Culbertson - 0O 0 O o0 O AJC

20881 Rosie / Culbertson -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Calli / Villani 37.39 2942 0o 2 1 0 NQ
16002 Sammy Blu / Drewes  23.64 4.653 0 2 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 4293 2.632 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/22
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes 37.98 2817 O 0O O o 100 1
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 4580 2.336 1 0 0 o0 95 2
8203 Pearl / Fritz 41.67 2.568 o o 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Dixie / Seely 27.79 3.850 O 0O 0 o 100 1
12201 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16202 Victory / Meyer 21.03 5.231 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Kivi / Caraker Jr 60.79 1.810 3 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20204 Garth / Greenwell 2431 4.648 0 1 3 0 NQ
20205 Juno / Rowe -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
20206 Ollie / Clessa 45.36 2.491 1 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Freddie / Tipton 44,96 2513 0 1 1 o0 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/22

24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 46.93 2.408 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Rojo / Matthews 73.04 1.547 1 0 0 0 NQ
24204 Vivian / Fritz 40.69 2.777 2 1 2 0 NQ
24202 Zeema / Fisher - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/5/22
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 44 sec NQs O %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place
12401 Jersey / Flegle 65.21 2.040 NQ
12601 Ruffy / Hartke 54.19 2.454 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec NQs O %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place
16401 Story / Klemp 40.16 3.436 NQ
16603 Wolfie / Albers 3759 3.671 NQ
16402 Pye / Rupprecht - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 41sec NQs 0 %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourse Faults E Score Place
20611 Tybee / Ripperger 26.94 5.308 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Gracie / Wintz 4482 3.191 1 3 3 0 NQ
20602 Asher / Wehde 39.94 3.580 4 0 0 O NQ
20603 Stardust / Rowe 33.87 4.222 2 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers 36.64 3.903 3 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Breaker / Adams -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 36.58 4.593 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 36.90 4.715 1 2 0 O NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 55.97 3.109 3 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Duke / Wooldridge 4479 3.885 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16828 Dakota / Peterson 4439 3.920 2 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20601 Sprite / Schnellmann  39.06 4.608 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Merit / Lowe -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Toby / Winters 51.87 3.470 1 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Oakley / Hawkins 46.93 3.835 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/22

20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - e ABS

20607 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e Fellzults E Score Place

24404 Rain / Wooten - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 2991 5.617 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley 31.35 5.359 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Jazzy / Orris 3941 4.263 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Reggie / Hanna 41.29 4.069 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Sunny / Vohsen 4257 3.946 12 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook 55.85 3.008 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Thriller / Gooldy 53.95 3.114 2 3 1 0 NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook 51.39 3.269 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe 53.49 3.141 1 0 0 O NQ
8816 Sonic / Barnes 36.53 4.599 1 6 2 0 NQ
8820 Darla / Nicholas 58.13 2.890 0 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Cheers / Snider - - - - - - ABS
8803 Ollie / Jenkins - - - - - - ABS
8810 Skylar / Snider -- - - = ABS
8817 Gidget / Jenkins -- - - = e ABS
8819 George / Snider -- - = e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12819 True / Schmidt 27.76 6.052 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 30.09 5583 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.90 4.956 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Zing! / Phillips 34.06 4.932 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 LuLu / Phillips 3413 4.922 17 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Moose / Kenny 3782 4442 14 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Neo / Updyke 39.97 4.203 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

12804 Newt / Tipton 39.90 4.211 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12805 Glow / Schmidt 29.69 5.658 O 0 2 0 NQ
12812 Zena Z / Zavadil -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12814 Ralphie / Hartke 58.72 2.861 1 2 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 41.16 4.082 1 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Jiffy | Ganz -- - - = e ABS
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- - = e ABS
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- - - = e ABS
12811 Kimber / Schanda - - - - - - ABS
12818 Nym / Sullivan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fellzults E Score Place
16807 Flurry / Frasca 2695 6.456 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Fiver / Tipton 2991 5817 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Henry / Rich 31.71 5.487 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Emmie / Harmon 31.83 5467 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Kate / Santana 3296 5.279 17 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Penny / Owen 33.10 5.257 16 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Liberty / Zangrilli 3429 5.074 15 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Zoey / Crow 35.56 4.893 14 0O 0 0 O 100
16821 Reason / Frye 35.66 4.879 14 O O o0 o0 100
16801 Gigi / Burgess 36.56 4.759 13 O O o0 o0 100
16825 Shade / Updyke 37.02 4700 12 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Craze / Miller 3798 4581 12 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Dew / Jansen 38.80 4485 11 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Stormie / Istenes 40.49 4.297 9 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 42.83 4.063 7 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 4429 3.929 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

16604 Duncan / Norris 51.76 3.362 0 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Tai / Matthews 53.22 3.269 2 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Devi / Bredahl 28.07 6.199 1 1 2 0 NQ
16814 Manny / LaFaver 36.50 4.767 1 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Raisin / Swallers -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Jetson / Jones 46.52 3.740 2 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Clark / Braun 42.01 4.142 0 2 1 0 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 3496 4.977 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4946 3.518 1 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Spark / Adams -- - - = - - ABS
16806 Dot / Parr - - - - - ABS
16818 Kipsey / Pennington -- - - - - ABS
16835 Atta / Parr - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\';e Fe::ults E Score Place
20816 Skip / LaFata 2716 6.627 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Cheyenne / Adair 28.71 6.270 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Primo / McDonald 28.88 6.233 19 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20811 Misty / Cinotto 3041 50919 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20841 Nanuk / Boone 3295 5463 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20801 Ripley / Harper 35.14 5122 12 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Ava / Santana 35.25 5106 12 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Elcie / Cinotto 3590 5.014 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20828 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 35.93 5.010 12 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Sky / Robertson 36.05 4993 11 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Decker / Beal 3748 4.803 10 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Tuff / Colberg 38.95 4.621 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/5/22

20813
20825
20810
20830
20833
20608
20802
20803
20806
20807
20808
20812
20814
20817
20818
20824
20827
20829
20834
20837
20838
20842
20845
20849
20850
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862

Bolt / Weinberg
Bunny / Van Hook
Zeus / Wallace
Copper / Clessa
Sigma / Cinotto
Bryn / MacKenzie
Rose Tyler / Slater
Loki / Kenny
Gypsee / Rich
Love / Patterson

Q / Nenow
Jackpot / Moore
Bandit / Meyer
Abbey / Koenig
Stein / Shaiper
Java / Frasca
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Ryker / Brinson
Vader / Winter
Diego / Dickinson
Journey / Goodgold
Loosey / LeBlanc
Odin / Harmon
Saban / Florence
Lexi / Bettis

Jell-O Shot / Moore
Spark / Weinberg
Zuko / Berkley
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Jagger / LaFata
Jayla / Koenig

38.98
41.16
4191
42.92
43.82
30.46
42.61
41.91
34.88
36.15
32.66
31.69

28.91
30.22
30.62

4.618
4.373
4.295
4.194
4.108
5.909
4.224
4.295
5.161
4.979
5.511
5.680

6.226
5.956
5.879

6.000

4.168

6.503
5.001
4.439
5.031
5.510
4.840
5.445
4.955
6.517
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

20863 Dani / Shaiper 27.20 6.618 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Rik / Rabeneck -- - - - ABS
20819 Wushu / Vold -- S — ABS
20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- S — ABS
20823 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
20831 Mike / Borgman - - e e ABS
20836 Archer / Sullivan -- - ABS
20843 Tazer / Buchholz - - e e ABS
20848 Reba / Hugo -- . ABS
20851 Scarlett / Guetzloff - S ABS
20852 Quiver / Curtis -- - ABS
20855 Cassi / Hill -- . ABS
20864 Yaso / Vold -- U — ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24808 Duchess / Ward 32.15 5599 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Crush / Mitchell 35.34 5.093 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Aylin / Miller 37.68 4.777 13 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 38.31 4.699 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Malibu / Scott 38.65 4.657 12 0O 0 0 O 100
24802 Indivar / Giuliano 47.21 3.813 0 1 2 0 NQ
24803 Aries / Niekamp 40.93 4.398 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Nitro / Alexander 34.08 5.282 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Ginger / Kincaid 46.93 3.835 1 2 2 0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 44.49  4.046 0 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Stryker / Fisher -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/22
24C inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.27 6.150 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 40.96 4.395 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815C Sculpin / Brewer 29.02 6.203 0 0 3 0 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto 27.07 6.649 0 1 2 0 NQ
24818C Trubbel / Jearls 3294 5.464 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/5/22
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley  32.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8201 Twerk / Carnes 49.61 2 4 1 0 NQ
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 True / Schmidt 30.54 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12805 Glow / Schmidt 32.76 0 0 0O O 100 2
12809 LuLu / Phillips 45.43 0 0 0 O 100 3
12802 Zing! / Phillips 40.19 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 RockyRaccoon / Day  38.72 0 1 0 O NQ
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - = - ABS
12811 Kimber / Schanda -- - - - = - ABS
12812 Zena Z / Zavadil -- - - - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16812 Fiver / Tipton 33.31 O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 4481 0 0 0 O 100 2 25%
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 3 3 0 1 NQ
16805 Bling / Frasca 46.45 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Flurry / Frasca 36.47 1 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Emmie / Harmon 38.68 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

2/5/22
16811 Devi / Bredahl 46.13 1 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Manny / LaFaver 39.40 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran 41.51 0 1 2 0 NQ
16825 Shade / Updyke 45.07 0 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Henry / Rich -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 35.39 0 2 2 0 NQ
16828 Dakota / Peterson -- 2 4 1 1 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca 31.52 0 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.36 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder - - - - - - ABS
16802 Spark / Adams -- - - = - - ABS
16806 Dot / Parr - - - - - ABS
16824 Duke / Wooldridge -- - - - - ABS
16835 Atta / Parr - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20811 Misty / Cinotto 31.58 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
20605 Cheyenne / Adair 33.06 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
20820 Elcie / Cinotto 36.43 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 41.86 0 1 2 0 NQ
20808 Q / Nenow -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20810 Zeus [ Wallace 47.76 0 1 1 0 NQ
20814 Bandit / Meyer 39.59 2 2 1 0 NQ
20815 Primo / McDonald 34.10 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Java / Frasca 40.52 1 4 1 0 NQ
20827 Keabhilani / Dawidowic -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20840 Sky / Robertson 46.39 2 2 2 0 NQ
20842 Loosey / LeBlanc 40.51 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

2/5/22
20845 Odin / Harmon 40.83 1 2 0 0 NQ
20859 Zuko / Berkley 35.33 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Hpnotiq / McDonald 30.51 1 2 1 0 NQ
20863 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 4 0 1 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander - - - - ABS
20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - = e ABS
20804 Rik / Rabeneck - - - - ABS
20819 Wushu / Vold - - - - - - ABS
20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- R ABS
20843 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 39.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24808 Duchess / Ward 45.84 1 2 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24818C Trubbel / Jearls 35.02 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 44.08 0 1 2 0 NQ
24815C Sculpin / Brewer 30.90 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/5/22



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/5/22
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8205 Jesse / Chronister -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Waylon / Jackson 4470 2.461 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
16204 Roo / Kimler 55.05 2.053 1 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Zelda / Knickmeyer 4396 2571 1 1 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20212 Cher / McClintock 29.66 3.810 O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/5/22
16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16404 Becker / Flegle 60.14 2.378 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/5/22

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8402 Grover / Cope -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT b53sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 Faith / Blank - 1 1 2 1 NQ
16610 Price / Klemp 43.16 4.171 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20404 Minnie / Scearce 38.00 4.737 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 2758 6.091 32 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 4430 3.792 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
4807 London / Hart 4457 3.769 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
4806 Pink / Gooldy 4519 3.718 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

4803 Whisky / Cope 50.95 3.297 9 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Loxley / Hart 55.41 3.032 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8823 Bliss / Schmidt 2732 6.149 29 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8833 Bella / Carnes 3418 4915 22 O O o0 o0 100 2
8826 Tag / Schaefer 39.78 4.223 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8837 Wynona / Wessel 49.48 3.395 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Luke / Wessel 58.15 2.889 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 59.00 2.847 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.71 3.016 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Yoda / Liles - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12822 Emily / Miller 36.30 4.793 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Hailey / Maylack 39.79 4373 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Josie / Owen 40.22 4.326 14 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

12832 Lucy / Carlson 43.75 3.977 11 O O o0 o0 100 4
12820 Stella / Carlson 4479 3.885 10 0O o0 0 oO 100
12823 Darby / Mroz -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12829 Kindle / Ripperger 41.32 4.211 1 3 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
16842 Rigby / Day 28.81 6.248 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Dexter / Mierzwa 29.33 6.137 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Zayne / Berkley 3222 5587 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 33.83 5.321 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Aria / Colberg 37.13 4.848 15 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Cody / McLees 38.19 4.713 14 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Wily / Forth 38.72 4.649 14 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Hope / Blank 39.48 4559 13 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Echo / Lawrence 3951 4556 13 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Deacon / Winters 4156 4.331 11 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Penny / Maylack 50.70 3.550 1 0 0 o©O NQ
16851 Sadie / Bethel 42.35 4.250 0 1 0 0 NQ
16855 Boomer / Kimler 4551 3.955 1 0 0 0 NQ
16858 Tess / Cinotto 32.53 5533 1 1 1 0 NQ
16841 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS
16844 Marlin / Omnus - - - - ABS
16854 Clyde / Hugo -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20876 Electra / Seely 33.39 5391 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Rosie / Culbertson 35.71 5.041 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Allie / Behrens 42.89 4.197 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Ivy / Carsrud 47.60 3.782 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
20866 Ava / Culbertson 35.32 5.096 0O 1 0 O NQ
20867 Mario / Knickmeyer 58.37 3.084 1 0 0 O NQ
20873 Winx / Culbertson -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20874 Jazz /| Moss 35.12 5.125 0 0 2 0 NQ
20872 Odie / Railsback -- R ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/5/22
4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 33.62 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8824 Rhys / Corcoran 38.19 0 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Bella / Carnes 38.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12825 Zoey / Crow 35.14 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12826 Tinz / Scorse 36.70 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16404 Becker / Flegle -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16842 Rigby / Day 34.72 1 1 1 0 NQ
16843 Aria / Colberg -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 45.34 1 4 2 0 NQ
16847 Cody / McLees 42.67 0 2 1 0 NQ
16849 Vader / Winter 44.32 0 2 2 0 NQ
16851 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 3 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/5/22
16841 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20876 Electra / Seely 35.64 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20875 Bert / Cunningham 53.63 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - - - ABS
20872 Odie / Railsback -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16001 Calli / Villani 40.25 2 0 13 18 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24001 Trooper / Melugin 30.81 3 7 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8203 Pearl / Fritz 31.21 2 9 7 19 20 57 1
8201 Twerk / Carnes 45.68 1 9 7 27 20 57 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12201 Kiss / McDonald - 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS
12601 Ruffy / Hartke -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
12604 Jiffy / Ganz - 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16202 Victory / Meyer 38.96 4 9 5 17 20 52 1
16819 Jetson / Jones 40.00 3 9 18 19 O NQ
16204 Roo / Kimler -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20835 Tuff / Colberg 32.70 4 9 7 27 20 67 1
20205 Juno / Rowe 28.01 3 6 13 27 O NQ

20209 Jedi / Schaefer 42.53 2 2 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/22

20210 Freddie / Tipton 38.56 1 6 7 10 O NQ
20601 Sprite / Schnellmann ~ 31.72 4 4 12 27 O NQ
20830 Copper / Clessa -- 1 2 7 18 O NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander - - - - ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 25.91 4 9 7 19 20 59 1
24204 Vivian / Fritz 28.24 3 9 7 19 O NQ

24404 Rain / Wooten -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.66 3 9 18 19 20 67 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12401 Jersey / Flegle 45.73 5 0O 11 18 O NQ
12818 Nym / Sullivan -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16820 Kate / Santana 42.89 5 9 18 18 20 63 1
16402 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - - - ABS
16824 Duke / Wooldridge -- - - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQ@s3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20845 Odin / Harmon 31.29 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20837 Diego / Dickinson 32.45 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
20833 Sigma / Cinotto 34.23 5 9 13 19 20 64 3
20204 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 0O 11 © 0 NQ
20603 Stardust / Rowe 35.24 3 5 6 10 O NQ
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 37.77 4 9 7 18 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/5/22

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place

24810 Aylin / Miller 27.27 6 9 7 27 20 69 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

2/5/22
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8805 Thriller / Gooldy 36.00 4 9 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12803 Neo / Updyke 40.97 5 2 18 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16604 Duncan / Norris 40.60 2 6 18 19 O NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 43.12 3 2 18 10 O NQ
16831 Stormie / Istenes -- - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20402 Gracie / Wintz 52.00 1 0O 18 10 O NQ
20604 Merit / Lowe 38.83 1 5 7 10 O NQ
20609 Toby / Winters 46.45 3 2 6 9 0 NQ
20809 Oakley / Hawkins 32.43 4 5 6 17 O NQ
20816 Skip / LaFata -- 6 7 18 27 O NQ
20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - = e ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/22

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place

24802 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
8809 Reggie / Hanna 31.90 6 9 13 27 20 75 1

8807 Jazzy / Orris 27.20 3 2 18 10 O NQ
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.74 6 5 13 27 O NQ
8816 Sonic / Barnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
12817 RockyRaccoon/Day  37.01 6 9 18 27 20 78 1
12809 LuLu / Phillips 41.51 3 9 18 19 20 63 2
12802 Zing! / Phillips 40.02 5 6 13 27 0 NQ
12812 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 45.64 2 6 18 10 O NQ
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 29.95 6 2 18 18 O NQ
12811 Kimber / Schanda - - - - - - ABS
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
12814 Ralphie / Hartke -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQ@s7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 s Score Place
16812 Fiver / Tipton 33.61 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16822 Penny / Owen 29.07 6 9 18 18 20 71 2
16828 Dakota / Peterson 37.53 5 9 18 18 20 68 3
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 39.97 6 9 18 10 20 NQ
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 43.32 2 7 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

16816 Dew / Jansen 33.54 5 5 13 27 O NQ

16817 Cali / Corcoran 36.08 6 2 12 27 O NQ

16826 Henry / Rich -- 4 2 12 18 O NQ

16827 Lisa / Scorse 36.21 5 9 13 27 O NQ

16830 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.07 4 2 13 18 O NQ

16205 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS

16802 Spark / Adams -~ 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16805 Bling / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16806 Dot / Parr -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16807 Flurry / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16832 Branch / Frasca - 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

16835 Atta / Parr -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQ@s 15 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;_S7 810 s Score Place

20815 Primo / McDonald 29.38 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20808 Q / Nenow 31.95 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20814 Bandit / Meyer 32.52 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20806 Gypsee / Rich 34.75 5 9 18 27 20 77 4
20810 Zeus / Wallace 29.45 6 9 18 19 20 72

20605 Cheyenne / Adair -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20801 Ripley / Harper 38.01 6 2 18 19 O NQ

20807 Love / Patterson 33.87 5 2 12 27 O NQ

20811 Misty / Cinotto -- 6 9 6 19 20 NQ

20818 Stein / Shaiper 34.24 6 9 18 19 O NQ

20820 Elcie / Cinotto 40.04 4 6 6 17 O NQ

20827 Keahilani / Dawidowic  26.59 5 4 18 27 O NQ

20828 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  37.76 6 9 13 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/22

20829 Ryker / Brinson 33.54 4 2 18 19 O NQ
20842 Loosey / LeBlanc 33.20 4 0O 18 19 O NQ
20846 Ava / Santana 33.51 6 5 13 27 O NQ
20859 Zuko / Berkley 37.50 5 4 18 27 O NQ
20860 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Jagger / LaFata 33.00 6 6 18 27 O NQ
20863 Dani / Shaiper 36.31 5 7 18 27 O NQ
20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - = e ABS
20823 Gil / Gregerson -- R ABS
20824 Java / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
20834 Vader / Winter -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
20843 Tazer / Buchholz -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
20848 Reba / Hugo -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
20855 Cassi/ Hill -- 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOinéi 810 s Score Place
24806 Crush / Mitchell 31.69 6 9 18 19 20 72 1
24808 Duchess / Ward 37.28 5 5 18 19 O NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 39.30 3 5 13 19 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
24818C Trubbel / Jearls 34.11 6 9 18 18 20 69 1
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 35.12 4 9 18 10 20 NQ

24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid ~ 35.09 3 9 0 27 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8828 Punkin' / Kitchell -- N ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

16404 Becker / Flegle 46.64 5 0O 11 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/5/22

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8402 Grover / Cope 39.74 4 9 13 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12821 Hailey / Maylack 35.33 5 9 13 19 20 66 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16608 Penny / Maylack 29.50 4 9 7 19 20 59 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20868 Ivy / Carsrud 35.36 5 5 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/5/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8834 Nori / Jones 39.31 5 9 6 27 20 66 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

16846 Murphy / O'Hara 31.31 3 9 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 29.31 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
4807 London / Hart 40.19 6 9 13 19 20 67 2
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8824 Rhys / Corcoran 38.63 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8837 Wynona / Wessel 36.59 6 9 7 27 20 69 2
8826 Tag / Schaefer 35.37 5 5 13 18 O NQ
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 35.94 4 5 18 19 O NQ
8832 Rudi / Phillips -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12203 Harley / Jearls -- - - e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 7 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16843 Aria / Colberg 33.54 6 9 13 27 20 75 1
16847 Cody / McLees 31.44 5 9 13 27 20 74 2
16842 Rigby / Day 33.68 6 9 18 18 20 71 3
16845 Echo / Lawrence 35.54 5 9 18 19 20 71 4



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/5/22

16852 Wily / Forth 33.52 4 9 18 19 20 70

16851 Sadie / Bethel 38.05 2 9 13 27 20 68

16848 Deacon / Winters 34.39 5 9 13 18 20 65

16841 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

20874 Jazz | Moss 29.98 6 9 13 10 20 NQ
20872 Odie / Railsback -- -- -- -- - -- ABS



